WEST ELK UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT #282 LUNCH, BREAKFAST, AND RELATED FEES 2020-2021

ELEMENTARY LUNCHES (PreK-8)	\$ 2.50		
REDUCED PRICE LUNCHES	\$.40		
SECONDARY LUNCHES (9-12)	\$ 2.70		
ADULT LUNCHES	\$ 3.85		
STUDENT BREAKFAST (PK-12)	\$ 1.15		
REDUCED PRICE BREAKFAST	\$.30		
ADULT BREAKFAST	\$ 2.15		
EXTRA MILK	\$.45		
<u>FEES</u> 2020-2021			
BOOK RENTAL GRADES K-12		\$ 20.00	
ART, WOODWORKING, VO-AG, FACS & BUSINESS TECHNOLOGY		\$ 10.00	
GYM LOCKER LOCK RENTAL (\$5.00 IF NOT RETURNED)		\$.50	
GYM SHIRTS (Must be purchased from West Elk)		\$ 6.50	
GYM SHORTS (Must be purchased from West Elk)		\$ 11.50	

STUDENTS ENROLLED AT WEST ELK WILL BE ADMITTED TO ACTIVITIES AT NO CHARGE.

(ADULT ACTIVITY TICKETS MAY BE PURCHASED AT GATE)

\$ 25.00

ACTIVITY TICKETS – ADULTS

Single Admission Prices:	Senior High	JV and Jr. High
Adult	\$ 5.00	\$ 5.00
Non-West Elk Student	\$ 4.00	\$ 4.00

SENIOR CITIZENS (65 AND OLDER) – PASSES AVAILABLE AT NO CHARGE